SHCIL (Fl)/ upshcil0l/ ALLAHABADl/ UP-AHD

SUBIN-U PU PSHCILOl 9812860894431 7T
FAIR VALUE HOMES PVT LTD THBU DIR ANUBHAV VERN,IA

Article 23 Conveyance

PART OF ABAJI NO. 1052,1053 ETC VILLL. ANDHAWA PAFIGAN/\
JHUNSI TEHSIL PHULPOOR PRAYAGRAJ
26,79,000
(Twenty Six Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand only)
RAJESH GUPTA ALIAS RAJESH H LAL GUPTA AND OTHER

FAIR VALUE HOMES PVT LTD THRU DIR ANUBHAV VERMA

FAIR VALUE HOMES PVT LTD THRU DIR ANUBHAV VERI/A
1,87,600
(One Lakh Eighty Seven Thousand Six Hundred only)